IS61(4)NLF12836EC/IS61(4)NVF12836EC/IS61(4)NLF12832EC
IS61(4)NVF12832EC/IS61(4)NLF25618EC/IS61(4)NVF25618EC
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. C
1/26/2015
1
128K x36/32 and 256K x18 4Mb, ECC, FLOW THROUGH 'NO WAIT'
STATE BUS SYNCHRONOUS SRAM      FEBRUARY 2015

1/26/2015
34
ORDERING INFORMATION
The ordering code information of the product family
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. C
1/26/2015
35
Commercial Range: 0°C to 70°C
VDD SPEED X36 X32 X18 Package
VDD   =3.3V
VDDQ=2.5V
or
VDDQ=3.3V
6.5ns IS61NLF12836EC-6.5TQ IS61NLF12832EC-6.5TQ IS61NLF25618EC-6.5TQ 100 QFP
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B3 IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B3 IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B3 165 BGA
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B2 IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B2 IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B2 119 BGA
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5TQL IS61NLF12832EC-6.5TQL IS61NLF25618EC-6.5TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B3L IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B3L IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B2L IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B2L IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
7.5ns IS61NLF12836EC-7.5TQ IS61NLF12832EC-7.5TQ IS61NLF25618EC-7.5TQ 100 QFP
IS61NLF12836EC-7.5B3 IS61NLF12832EC-7.5B3 IS61NLF25618EC-7.5B3 165 BGA
IS61NLF12836EC-7.5B2 IS61NLF12832EC-7.5B2 IS61NLF25618EC-7.5B2 119 BGA
IS61NLF12836EC-7.5TQL IS61NLF12832EC-7.5TQL IS61NLF25618EC-7.5TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NLF12836EC-7.5B3L IS61NLF12832EC-7.5B3L IS61NLF25618EC-7.5B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NLF12836EC-7.5B2L IS61NLF12832EC-7.5B2L IS61NLF25618EC-7.5B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
VDD   =2.5V
VDDQ=2.5V
6.5ns IS61NVF12836EC-6.5TQ IS61NVF12832EC-6.5TQ IS61NVF25618EC-6.5TQ 100 QFP
IS61NVF12836EC-6.5B3 IS61NVF12832EC-6.5B3 IS61NVF25618EC-6.5B3 165 BGA
IS61NVF12836EC-6.5B2 IS61NVF12832EC-6.5B2 IS61NVF25618EC-6.5B2 119 BGA
IS61NVF12836EC-6.5TQL IS61NVF12832EC-6.5TQL IS61NVF25618EC-6.5TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NVF12836EC-6.5B3L IS61NVF12832EC-6.5B3L IS61NVF25618EC-6.5B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NVF12836EC-6.5B2L IS61NVF12832EC-6.5B2L IS61NVF25618EC-6.5B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
7.5ns IS61NVF12836EC-7.5TQ IS61NVF12832EC-7.5TQ IS61NVF25618EC-7.5TQ 100 QFP
IS61NVF12836EC-7.5B3 IS61NVF12832EC-7.5B3 IS61NVF25618EC-7.5B3 165 BGA
IS61NVF12836EC-7.5B2 IS61NVF12832EC-7.5B2 IS61NVF25618EC-7.5B2 119 BGA
IS61NVF12836EC-7.5TQL IS61NVF12832EC-7.5TQL IS61NVF25618EC-7.5TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NVF12836EC-7.5B3L IS61NVF12832EC-7.5B3L IS61NVF25618EC-7.5B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NVF12836EC-7.5B2L IS61NVF12832EC-7.5B2L IS61NVF25618EC-7.5B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. C
1/26/2015
36
Industrial Range: -40°C to 85°C
VDD SPEED X36 X32 X18 Package
VDD   =3.3V
VDDQ=2.5V
or
VDDQ=3.3V
6.5ns IS61NLF12836EC-6.5TQI IS61NLF12832EC-6.5TQI IS61NLF25618EC-6.5TQI 100 QFP
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B3I IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B3I IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B3I 165 BGA
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B2I IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B2I IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B2I 119 BGA
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5TQLI IS61NLF12832EC-6.5TQLI IS61NLF25618EC-6.5TQLI 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B3LI IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B3LI IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B3LI 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NLF12836EC-6.5B2LI IS61NLF12832EC-6.5B2LI IS61NLF25618EC-6.5B2LI 119 BGA, Lead-free
7.5ns IS61NLF12836EC-7.5TQI IS61NLF12832EC-7.5TQI IS61NLF25618EC-7.5TQI 100 QFP
IS61NLF12836EC-7.5B3I IS61NLF12832EC-7.5B3I IS61NLF25618EC-7.5B3I 165 BGA
IS61NLF12836EC-7.5B2I IS61NLF12832EC-7.5B2I IS61NLF25618EC-7.5B2I 119 BGA